Value Chain Development
By Innovision Consulting Private Limited

Project

Assessment of Local food Production system and Food
market, and selected nutrition sensitive value chains in the
nine selected upazilas under three hill districts in Chittagong

Hill Tracts (CHT)

Water Sanitation and Hygiene (WASH) Value Chain Analysis
Country-based assessments regarding the consequences of
the COVID 19 crises on agricultural value chains and market

systems

Market Assessment and Value Chain Analysis

Hiring a consultant to develop exit strategy of value chain
sub projects which are in progress to review vs Projects &
development business models

Analysis of Inclusive value Chains and Market Systems
development in Bangladesh-cases from Climate Change
Resilient Infrastructure Project

Study on cluster and Value Chain Financing in Bangladesh

Development Of value chain map of light engineering sector

of Bangladesh

Value Chain analysis and identification of skill gaps (7
Selected sub sectors) inbackward and forward and forward
linages industries (Project name: SHAMERTO- Sustainable
Skills and Employment in Small Scale Agro Food

Processing)

Sesame Value Chain Analysis and Scoping Study in north
west Bangladesh focus on Panchagarh and Thakurgaon

District

Develop Business Plan and Business Model Canvas -VCB N
for the Value Chain Capacity Building Network

Value Chain Assessment at National Level

Training on Value Chain Development to ASSEDO, GKS,
SDS, and USS in Sirajgon;j

Short term Technical Support for SNV Bangladesh to review
the Value Chain Report Developed under the Project from
Gender Perspective

Identification of subsectors for Value Chain development in
chittagong hill tract

In-depth Sub-sector Analysis within land Market in Two
Regions of Ethiopia- Amhara and Oromia

Value Chain Analysis of RMG sectors
Scoping Study for Horticulture Sub-sectors

Value Chain Research in Kilionchohi & Mullaitivu Dis in Sri

Lanka

Client
Helvetas Swiss
Intercooperation

ICCO
VCBN

World Vision
PKSF

Helvetas
Vietnam

Nathan
Associates
London Limited
/ BFP-B

BRAC

Traidcraft

DanChurchAid

Helvetas
Vietham
World Vision
Gana Kalyan
Sangstha
(GKS)

SNV

ICIMOD

Nathan
Associates
London Limited
and DAI

SNV
Solidaridad
Network Asia
Care

Country
Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Ethiopia

Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Sri Lanka

Year
2020

2020
2020

2019
2019

2019

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014
2014

2013



Sub-sector study and development of IGA Profiles for Ultra
Poor Women

Value chain study for shrimp, prawn, tilapia and brackish
water fish - sea bass

Indentification of Conventional Market Dynamics of Value
Chain of Ethinic Minority (Adibashis)

Value Chain Assessment of Mymensing ADP and Phulpur
ADP

Maize Value Chain Assessment in Jessore & Barisal
Study on the Mushroom Sub-Sector in Bangladesh

Agriculture Value Chain Analysis
Pulse & Qils Sub Sector Study in Barisal and Noakhali
Region

Subsector study and development of IGA profiles for ultra-
poor women

Conduction subsector/value chain study for culture fish in
project area

Agricultural Value Chain Analysis — World Vision Health and
Livelihoods Initiative in Ghor (HEALING)

Analysis and Program Design in the Wheat and Wool
Product Value Chains in Ghor Province, Afghanistan

Study on conventional market dynamics of milk value chain

Baseline survey, data analysis and report preparation for
Mymensingh Vegetable sub-sector, Netrokona Vegetable
sub-sector, Mymensingh Fish sub-sector, and Netrokona
Duck sub-sector

Policy Analysis for vegetable, fish and duck sub-sectors

World Food
Programme
(WFP)

World Fish

SERP

ADP, World
Vision
CIMMYT
Palli Karma-
Sahayak
Foundation
(PKSF)
World Vision
International
Development
Enterprises
(IDE)

World Food
Programme
(WFP)

iDE

Action for
Enterprise
AFE and
World Vision
IC-
Bangladesh
Development
Wheel (DeW)

Development
Wheel (DeW)

Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011
2010

2010
2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008



