Value Chain Development

By Innovision Consulting Private Limited

Project	Client	Country	Year
Assessment of Local food Production system and Food market, and selected nutrition sensitive value chains in the nine selected upazilas under three hill districts in Chittagong Hill Tracts (CHT)	Helvetas Swiss Intercooperation	Bangladesh	2020
Water Sanitation and Hygiene (WASH) Value Chain Analysis	ICCO	Bangladesh	2020
Country-based assessments regarding the consequences of the COVID 19 crises on agricultural value chains and market systems	VCBN	Bangladesh	2020
Market Assessment and Value Chain Analysis	World Vision	Bangladesh	2019
Hiring a consultant to develop exit strategy of value chain sub projects which are in progress to review vs Projects & development business models	PKSF	Bangladesh	2019
Analysis of Inclusive value Chains and Market Systems development in Bangladesh-cases from Climate Change Resilient Infrastructure Project	Helvetas Vietnam	Bangladesh	2019
Study on cluster and Value Chain Financing in Bangladesh	Nathan Associates London Limited / BFP-B	Bangladesh	2017
Development Of value chain map of light engineering sector of Bangladesh	BRAC	Bangladesh	2017
Value Chain analysis and identification of skill gaps (7 Selected sub sectors) inbackward and forward and forward linages industries (Project name: SHAMERTO- Sustainable Skills and Employment in Small Scale Agro Food Processing)	Traidcraft	Bangladesh	2017
Sesame Value Chain Analysis and Scoping Study in north west Bangladesh focus on Panchagarh and Thakurgaon District	DanChurchAid	Bangladesh	2017
Develop Business Plan and Business Model Canvas -VCB N for the Value Chain Capacity Building Network	Helvetas Vietnam	Bangladesh	2017
Value Chain Assessment at National Level	World Vision	Bangladesh	2017
Training on Value Chain Development to ASSEDO, GKS, SDS, and USS in Sirajgonj	Gana Kalyan Sangstha (GKS)	Bangladesh	2015
Short term Technical Support for SNV Bangladesh to review the Value Chain Report Developed under the Project from Gender Perspective	SNV	Bangladesh	2015
Identification of subsectors for Value Chain development in chittagong hill tract	ICIMOD	Bangladesh	2015
In-depth Sub-sector Analysis within land Market in Two Regions of Ethiopia- Amhara and Oromia	Nathan Associates London Limited and DAI	Ethiopia	2014
Value Chain Analysis of RMG sectors	SNV	Bangladesh	2014
Scoping Study for Horticulture Sub-sectors	Solidaridad Network Asia	Bangladesh	2014
Value Chain Research in Kilionchohi & Mullaitivu Dis in Sri Lanka	Care	Sri Lanka	2013

Sub-sector study and development of IGA Profiles for Ultra Poor Women	World Food Programme (WFP)	Bangladesh	2012
Value chain study for shrimp, prawn, tilapia and brackish water fish - sea bass	World Fish	Bangladesh	2012
Indentification of Conventional Market Dynamics of Value Chain of Ethinic Minority (Adibashis)	SERP	Bangladesh	2012
Value Chain Assessment of Mymensing ADP and Phulpur ADP	ADP, World Vision	Bangladesh	2011
Maize Value Chain Assessment in Jessore & Barisal	CIMMYT	Bangladesh	2011
Study on the Mushroom Sub-Sector in Bangladesh	Palli Karma- Sahayak Foundation (PKSF)	Bangladesh	2010
Agriculture Value Chain Analysis	World Vision	Bangladesh	2010
Pulse & Oils Sub Sector Study in Barisal and Noakhali Region	International Development Enterprises (IDE)	Bangladesh	2009
Subsector study and development of IGA profiles for ultra- poor women	World Food Programme (WFP)	Bangladesh	2009
Conduction subsector/value chain study for culture fish in project area	iDE	Bangladesh	2009
Agricultural Value Chain Analysis – World Vision Health and Livelihoods Initiative in Ghor (HEALING)	Action for Enterprise	Afghanistan	2009
Analysis and Program Design in the Wheat and Wool Product Value Chains in Ghor Province, Afghanistan	AFE and World Vision	Afghanistan	2009
Study on conventional market dynamics of milk value chain	IC- Bangladesh	Bangladesh	2009
Baseline survey, data analysis and report preparation for Mymensingh Vegetable sub-sector, Netrokona Vegetable sub-sector, Mymensingh Fish sub-sector, and Netrokona Duck sub-sector	Development Wheel (DeW)	Bangladesh	2008
Policy Analysis for vegetable, fish and duck sub-sectors	Development Wheel (DeW)	Bangladesh	2008